Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0
Upgradeable 32x8
Telephony Modem
TM3202
The Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0 32x8 Embedded Multimedia Terminal Adaptor (E-MTA) TM3202 delivers
two lines of primary line Voice over IP (VoIP), up to 1 Gigabit per second high speed data access, and
multiple battery pack options to support telephony service during power outages.  Designed as a
customizable solution for advanced users, the TM3202 enables both home and small businesses the

Max raw DOCSIS rate; actual throughput is less
due to overhead, configuration, and RF conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
1000032 TM3202A/NA, DOCSIS 3.0 E-MTA, Ships in 32x8 Configuration, 2-Lines VoIP,
Not Battery Capable, 115VAC 60Hz, NA Power Cord, 1x GigE, No USB, RoHS,
Quick Start Guide, and Ethernet cable.
1000110 TM3202A/NA-85, DOCSIS 3.0 E-MTA, Ships in 32x8 Configuration, 5-85 MHz
Upstream, 2-Lines VoIP, Not Battery Capable, 115VAC 60Hz, NA Power Cord,
1x GigE, No USB, RoHS, Quick Start Guide, and Ethernet cable.
1000035 TM3202G/NA-0, DOCSIS 3.0 E-MTA, Ships in 32x8 Configuration, 2-Lines VoIP,
Battery Capable (no battery included), 115VAC 60HZ, NA Power Cord, 1x GigE,
No USB, RoHS, Quick Start Guide, and Ethernet cable.
1000036 TM3202G/NA-8, DOCSIS 3.0 E-MTA, Ships in 32x8 Configuration, 2-Lines VoIP,
Battery Capable (ships w/ one 4-cell Li-Ion pack for up to 8 hours of standby
power), 115VAC 60HZ, NA Power Cord, 1x GigE, No USB, RoHS, Quick Start
Guide, and Ethernet cable.
1000037 TM3202G/NA-16, DOCSIS 3.0 E-MTA, Ships in 32x8 Configuration, 2-Lines VoIP,
Battery Capable (ships w/ one 8-cell Li-Ion pack for up to 16 hours of standby
power), 115VAC 60HZ, NA Power Cord, 1x GigE, No USB, RoHS, Quick Start
Guide, and Ethernet cable.
©ARRIS Enterprises, Inc. 2015 All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means or used to make any derivative work (such as translation, transformation, or